SFC 612 TA2

Overall Length
Width
Height
Interior Length
Width
Height
Side wall Height
Distance between w/w
Rear Door
Width
Height
Hitch Weight
Height
Ball Size

Platform height
G.V.W.R.
Curb Weight

Payload Capacity

Axles (tandem)
Brakes

Tires

Wheels

Frame

Floor (24" ol/c)

Side Walls (16" o/c)

16'

7'8 1/2"

77 1/2"

13'8"

5'8"

6'1"

6'1"

No wheel wells
Ramp or swing
52 1/2"

5'8"

206 Ibs.

19"

2 5/16"

20"

7,000 Ibs.
1,922 Ibs.
5,078 Ibs.
3,500 Ibs.
Electric
ST205 75/r15 ¢
50n41/2

4" tube

3/4" Drymax
3/8" plywood

Specifications subject to change.
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